Startliste per Klasse

Trondhjemsrennet Fellesstart

Startno Navn

Gutter 14 (1,2+1,2+1,2)
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60
Antall:

Espen Sonfla

Sigve Gederaas Denstad
Adne Toldnes

Bendik Steinkjer Standal
Kare Johan Eriksson
Eirik Fjeer Skare
Andreas Kvam

Hakon Livik

Erlend Gorseth

Jonas Bjgrklimark

Ole Eskil Solberglgkk
Espen Haugen

Andreas Eidsli

Petter AlImas

Jorgen Vorseth Graneggen

Sindre Bach Sgraas
Vegard Orekasa

Brage Saether

Hallgeir Haugen

Ole Ingebrigt Hov
Endre Blikra

Jacob Senderud Storli
Hakon Selmer

Bjarn Christian Bagaas
Vetle Tobias Salberg
Ole Gunnar @ien
Vegard Lakken

Edvard Fjeertoft Andersen
Erlend Hegstad

Pal Einar Bomo
Magnus Jensen
Jorgen Kollin Blokkum
Magnus Berdal

Julian Lervold Werkland
Even Grgtte

Erik Husby

Ole Magnus Flormeelen

38

Gutter 13 (1,2+1,2+1,2)

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Erlend Brgnstad
Brede Rimer Bjerke
Sindre Smestu Holm
Bjgrnar Gjemble
Trygve Wekre
Andreas Sglberg

Johannes Singstad Knutsen

Ola Staveli

Torstein Botnan
Havard Garli

Emil Alfnes

Ola Spangen

Eivind Selvnes

Lars Kristian Helle
Brage R Almasbakk

eTiming versjon 2.5

Klubb

Meréker Skiskytterklubb
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Snéasa Skiskytterlag
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Meréker Skiskytterklubb
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Meldal IL

Meréker Skiskytterklubb
Sokna IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Sokna IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Skaun IL

Byasen Salongskytterlag
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Sokna IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Snasa Skiskytterlag
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Orkdal il

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere

Steinkjer Skiklubb
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Rennebu IL

Haltdalen IL

Steinkjer Skiklubb

Leik, IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Orkdal il

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Meréker Skiskytterklubb
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Orkdal il

Byasen Salongskytterlag
Trondhjems Skiskyttere

Saupstad Skisenter 20.01.2008

Starttid

10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00

10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00

17.01.2008 23:22:30

Side:1



Startliste per Klasse

Trondhjemsrennet Fellesstart

Startno Navn

Gutter 13 (1,2+1,2+1,2)

46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Antall:

Espen Langgrgen

Ole Andreas Flotten

Jonas Harstad

Fredrik Thomassen Rghme
Lars Gunnar Skjevdal

Ole Gunnar D. Skjetnemark
Even Northug

22

Jenter 14 (1,2+1,2+1,2)

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Antall:

Elisabeth Bgrset
Trine Weege

Anja @stgard

Marte Skogan

Helle Eggen Stjern
Liv Kaia Eriksson

Mia Hjerpbakk
Ragnhild Olafsen
Tone Vinge Fanavoll
Stine Skogan

Mari Muan

Monika Sponds Kvam
Karianne Krokan Kragseth
Helene Kristiansen
Marita Bugten

Mari Stenvold Wik
Andrea Asp Gjovik

17

Jenter 13 (1,2+1,2+1,2)

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Antall:

Hedda Hofstad Hojem
Ingeborg Anna Oftedal
Lotte Lie

Karen Anna Kilskar
Ragnhild Oftedal

Heidi Grytdal

Martine Therese F. Kristiansen

Sara Ehrenpohl Sand
Ingrid Dsthus

Eirin Toldnes

Hild Maret Meisingset
Maja Bogen Brurok
Marte S. Slettestal

13

Gutter 15 (1,5+1,5+1,5)

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Tommy Grgtte

Andreas Kjesbu Wass
Magnus Bogen Brurok
Knut Kare Afret Brendbo
@ystein Solligard
Christian M. Olsen

Ben Jrjan Lillemark
Martin Eide

Fredrik Skjerve

eTiming versjon 2.5

Klubb

Byasen Salongskytterlag
Rennebu IL

Rennebu IL

Orkdal il

Rgros IL

Frol IL

Indergy IL

Sokna IL

Steinkjer Skiklubb
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Tynset IF

Byasen Salongskytterlag
Meréker Skiskytterklubb
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Tynset IF

Meldal IL

Meldal IL

Byasen Salongskytterlag
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Rgros IL

Tingvoll IL

Stiklestad IL

Haltdalen IL

Skatval Skilag
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Haltdalen IL

Sokna IL

Byasen Salongskytterlag
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Nor, IL

Snéasa Skiskytterlag
Tingvoll IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Stiklestad IL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Nor, IL

Orkdal il

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Steinkjer Skiklubb
Molde og Omegn IF
Stiklestad IL

Saupstad Skisenter 20.01.2008

Starttid

10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00
10:35.00

10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00

10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00
10:55.00

11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00

17.01.2008 23:22:30

Side:2



Startliste per Klasse

Trondhjemsrennet Fellesstart

Startno Navn

Gutter 15 (1,5+1,5+1,5)

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Antall:

Chris Endre Haugen
Sondre Garli

Sivert Eidsmo
Magne Marak
Halvor Fergestad
dystein By

Andreas Erlandsson
Sindre Berdal

17

Jenter 15 (1,5+1,5+1,5)

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Antall:

Lina Skjerve
Tonje Marie Skjelstadas
Gunhild Osgjelten

Vilde Karoline Lindsetmo Trana

Ingunn Molde
Kristin Rgstad
Stine Bakken
Ragnhild Langaker
Vera Sklet

Karen Fiksdahl
Johanna Skangy
Karin Haukli Solum
Kristin Haukli Solum

13

Gutter 16 (1,5+1,5+1,5)

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Antall:

Sondre Maehre

@yvind Witsg Jacobsen
Jonas Wold

Simen Olafsen

Fredrik Stigum Kvistad
Fredrik Hallem

Thorstein Magnus Fossum
Rune Kjgsen Talsnes
Jakob Jensen Haugen
Eirik Selvnes

Sindre Seether

Andreas Bergrem

Ole Johann Rgdvik Kilskar
Hakon Selvnes

Martin Haugum

@yvind Hegstad

16

Jenter 16 (1,5+1,5+1,5)

137
138
139
140
141
142

143
144

145

Kjersti, Garli Trogyen
Marianne Lgvas
Randi Landrg
Solunn Enge Gravdal

eTiming versjon 2.5

Klubb

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Skaun IL

Haltdalen IL

Orkdal il

Sokna IL

Meréker Skiskytterklubb
OsIL

Steinkjer Skiklubb
Stiklestad IL

Stiklestad IL

Leik, IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Skauga IL

Sokna IL

Sokna IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Inderay IL

Byasen Salongskytterlag
Steinkjer Skiklubb
Stiklestad IL

Byasen Salongskytterlag
Leik, IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Orkdal il

Byasen Salongskytterlag
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Frol IL

Orkdal il

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen Salongskytterlag

Sokna IL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Skaun IL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere

Saupstad Skisenter 20.01.2008

Starttid

11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00

11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00
11:20.00

11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00

11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00

17.01.2008 23:22:30

Side:3



Startliste per Klasse

Trondhjemsrennet Fellesstart

Startno Navn

Jenter 16 (1,5+1,5+1,5)
146
147
148
149
150

Antall: 14

M19 (2,0+2,0+2,0+2,0+2,0)
151  Eirik Frgseth Solheim
152  @yvind Mjgnes
153  Sondre Kvistad
154  Even F. Skare
155 Rune Tronsaune
156  Andreas Hojem

157  Jens Arne, Garli Trogyen

158 Anders Lunde
Antall: 8

K19 (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)

159 Margrete Hjellen
160 Marianne Roset

Antall: 2

K18 (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)

161 Line Jglle

162  Ane Skrove Nossum
163 Heidi Langen

164  Sunniva Bratt Slette
165 Hanne Molde

166  Ashild Graffer Bye

Antall: 6

K17 (1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5+1,5)

167  Marita Storli
168 Kari Lien Johnsen
169 Hege Waadal Hansen
170  Kristin Fremo
171  Aina Staverlgkk
172  Elin Midthjell
173  Runa Matberg
174  Anette Aas
175
176
177
178
179
180
Antall: 14

M18 (2,0+2,0+2,0+2,0+2,0)

181 Kim André Langgrgen
182 Gaute S. Slettestgl
183 Torkel Moeng Sende
184  Kenneth Skjerve

eTiming versjon 2.5

Klubb

MVGS/ Asker SK
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Steinkjer Skiklubb
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
MVGS/ Haltdalen IL
Stiklestad IL

Sokna IL

MVGS/ Frol IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Hardbagg

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
MVGS/ Stiklestad IL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Stiklestad IL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere

Sokna IL

Byasen Salongskytterlag
Steinkjer Skiklubb
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Sokna IL

Sokna IL

Frol IL

Sokna IL

MVGS/ Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere

MVGS/ Meraker Skiskytterklubb
MVGS/ Stiklestad IL

Saupstad Skisenter 20.01.2008

Starttid

11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00
11:45.00

13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00

13:15.00
13:15.00

13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00

13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00
13:15.00

13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00

17.01.2008 23:22:30

Side:4



Startliste per Klasse

Trondhjemsrennet Fellesstart

Startno Navn

M18 (2,0+2,0+2,0+2,0+2,0)

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Antall:

Stian Flgttum

Rune Elven

Jargen Flgttum

Are Gederaas Denstad
Andreas Solem
Andreas Dahlg Weernes
Anders Trgnsdal

Kjetil Reppe Gynnild
Daniel Weege

Eirik Wold Sund
Kristoffer @ien

15

M17 (2,0+2,0+2,0+2,0+2,0)

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Antall:

Sverre Solligard

Thomas Lgfshus Staveli
Espen Stokland

Jens-Egil Nyseether
Petter Farbu Berfjord
@yvind Selseng

Martin Muan

Anthony Sebergsen
Daniel Bjgnrbekk Altmann
Sindre Nilsskog

@yvind Hojem

Odne Estenstad

Sondre Rgnning Strgmdahl
Magnus Tronstad

Erik Jglle

Sigve Ness Rolland
Johan Saur Kilskar

Jonas Ulset

18

M Sen (3,0+3,0+3,0+3,0+3,0)

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

Antall:

Geir Ola Botnan

Knut Kuvas Brevik

Eirik Marthinsen

Simen Tovmo

Sveinung Hestad Strand
Syver Nygard

Eigil Kosi Jaren

Stian Bergersen

Steinar Eidem

Stig Strand

10

M20-21 (2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5)

224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Espen Aarvag

Espen Forsell

Audun Johanson

Einar Stenvold Wik
Gaute Marak

Emil Andreas Kvarsnes
Guttorm Nygard

eTiming versjon 2.5

Klubb

Sokna IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Sokna IL

MVGS/ Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Sokna IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Indergy IL

Sokna IL

Steinkjer Skiklubb
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Steinkjer Skiklubb

Orkdal il

Orkdal il

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
MVGS/ Laksvatn Skiskytterlag
Indergy IL

MVGS/ Tromsg Skiskytterlag
Meldal IL

Skjervgy 1K

Hammerfest Skiklubb

Byasen Salongskytterlag
Stiklestad IL

Leik, IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Inderay IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Tingvoll IL

MVGS/ Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Tingvoll IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Dombas IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Trondhjems Skiskyttere

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Hammerfest Skiklubb
Rgros IL

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen Salongskytterlag

Saupstad Skisenter 20.01.2008

Starttid

13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00

13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00
13:50.00

14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00

14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00

17.01.2008 23:22:30

Side:5



Startliste per Klasse

Trondhjemsrennet Fellesstart

Startno Navn

M20-21 (2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5)
231  Eivind Wibe Harberg
232  Henrik Brovold
233  Arve Lien Johnsen

Antall: 10

K Sen (2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5+2,5)
234  Marte Langen Bjarvik

K20-21 (2,0+2,0+2,0+2,0+2,0)

235 Elise Jgrstad Sandvik
236  Ingrid G. Bjgrklimark
237

238

239

240

241

242

Antall: 8

Totalt antall 242

E-timing. Copyright 1998 Emit as.

Klubb

Trondhjems Skiskyttere
Byasen Salongskytterlag
Byasen Salongskytterlag

Trondhjems Skiskyttere

MVGS/ Stiklestad IL
Trondhjems Skiskyttere

Saupstad Skisenter 20.01.2008

Starttid

14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00

14:25.00

14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00
14:25.00

17.01.2008 23:22:30

Side:6



